
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

32 

63 

48 

88 

54 

31 

Name 

Kirk Kindsfater 

Shane Kennett 

Andrew Hill 

Kaitlin Spak 

Michael Lauer 

Jeff Keacher 

Class 

P1 

FA 

FA 

FA 

FX 

FA 

Best Tm 

1:45.426 

1:46.562 

1:48.198 

1:54.365 

2:08.705 

Diff 

1.136 

2.772 

8.939 

23.279 

Best Speed 

87.075 

86.147 

84.844 

80.269 

71.326 

- 

In Lap 

6 

5 

5 

4 

6 

0 

Hometown 

Eaton CO 

Golden CO 

Parker CO 

Austin TX 

Cottonwood Falls KS 

Denver CO 

Sponsor 

Orthopaedic Center of the Rockies/ Rill Tech/Hoosier 

Lights Out Racing 

Lights Out Racing 

Lights Out Racing 

"24/7 Fitness , Uncle Dave" 

Nesota LLC 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Car 31 Fire, Yellow flag, black flag all no times under green,red flag all after time elasped. 

Race director giving drivers 3 timed laps after clean up. 

Printed: 7/17/2022 5:58:24 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Carolyn Rasband 

Race Director: Costa Dunias 

Chief Steward: Gloria Larsen 

Chairman SOM:Phil Shuey 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Continental Divide Region SCCA 

2022 Freedom Spr:: 

Majors Group 6 Qualifying (22-M-57135) 

Majors Group 6 qualifying 

Qualifying started at 10:44:35 

High Plains Raceway 2.550 miles 

7/2/2022 10:40 

 Official Results


