



Sorted on best lap time

2022 Freedom Spr::

Majors Group 6 Qualifying (22-M-57135)

Majors Group 6 qualifying

Qualifying started at 10:44:35

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Hometown	Sponsor
1	32	Kirk Kindsfater	P1	1:45.426		87.075	6	Eaton CO	Orthopaedic Cente
2	63	Shane Kennett	FA	1:46.562	1.136	86.147	5	Golden CO	Lights Out Racing
3	48	Andrew Hill	FA	1:48.198	2.772	84.844	5	Parker CO	Lights Out Racing
4	88	Kaitlin Spak	FA	1:54.365	8.939	80.269	4	Austin TX	Lights Out Racing
5	54	Michael Lauer	FX	2:08.705	23.279	71.326	6	Cottonwood Falls K	"24/7 Fitness , Unc
6	31	Jeff Keacher	FA			-	0	Denver CO	Nesota LLC

High Plains Raceway 2.550 miles

7/2/2022 10:40

Announcements

Car 31 Fire, Yellow flag, black flag all no times under green, red flag all after time elasped. Race director giving drivers 3 timed laps after clean up.

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Carolyn Rasband Race Director: Costa Dunias Chief Steward: Gloria Larsen Chairman SOM:Phil Shuey Printed: 7/17/2022 5:58:24 PM